SOGNDAL HANDBALL - OVERSIKT TRENINGSTIDER HAUSTEN 2022, FRÅ VEKE 37 og 42
	
	MANDAG
	TYSDAG
	ONSDAG
	TORSDAG
	FREDAG

	15:00-
15:30
	
	

	
	
	

	15:30 –
16:00
	
	
	
	G8 startar veke 42
(f. 2014)
G9 
	

	16:00 – 16:30
	
	
	J8 startar veke 42
(f. 2014)
	G8
G9
	

	

	16:30 – 17:00
	J14
(f.2008)

	
	J8

	Handballskulen
(f.2015)

	
	

	17:00 – 17:30
	J14
	G12
(f. 2010)
	J9
(f.2013)
	Handballskulen
	


	17:30 – 18:00
	J14
	G12
	J9
	G11 og G12
(f. 2011, 2010)
	


	18:00 – 18:30
	
	
	
	
	G11, G12
	


	18:30 – 19:00
	
	
	
	
	J11
(f. 2011)
	

	19:00 – 19:30
	
	J13
(f.2009)
	J11
(f. 2012)
	G10
(f. 2012)

	J11
	

	19:30 – 20:00
	J13
	J11
	G10

	J11
	

	20:00 – 20:30
	J13
	

	

	
	J13
	

	20:30 – 21:00
	
	

	

	J13
	

	21:00 – 21:30
	
	
	
	J13
	



